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CWLBW3 

FIELD 

TEST 

DISS. 02 

mg/L 

7.2 

BURNSITE WELL 1 

GREYSTONE 2.8 

SWTA3 5.3 
JI. 

KAFB10 V\'. 5.8 
• 

MVMWJ t ~ 7.3 
MVMWK ~~\~ \G\ 4.8 
MWLBW1 / \--\ 6.8 

SCHOOLHOUSE 5.1 

GOLFCOURSE 8.4 

TIJERAS EAST 7.5 

LFDM02 NS 

SFR2S 7.6 

SFR1 6~ 

COYOTES PRING 2.4 

SOLSEMETESPRI 6 

HUBBELLSPRING 

KAFB1 

KAFB2 

KAFB3 

KAFB11 

KAFB13 

KAFB14 

FIREHOUSE 

SOR 

HERTF 

NWTA3 

EODHILL 

LFDM01 

GS PRING 

LAKECHRISTIAN 

TIJERASWEST 

SFR3S 

TA2NW1595 

128SHALLOW 

RIDGECREST1 

RIDGECREST3 

ITRIMW2 

4.19 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

2.9 

NS 

NS 

4.4 

5.4 

3 
5.8 

5.1 

1.8 

6.9 

5.9 

6.6 
6.15 

9.1 

5 
7.2 

FIELD 

TEST 

FIELD 

TEST 

FIELD 

TEST 

pH ALKALINTY CONDUCT 

mg/L micromhos 

7.35 

6.71 

6.82 

7 
6.5 

8.03 

7.75 

7.62 

6.87 

7.31 

7.3 

7.48 

6.93 

6.64 

5.78 

6.91 

6.5 

6.3 

6.5 

6.3 

6.3 

7 
6.5 

6.2 

6.5 

7.05 

6.45 
6.13 

6.89 

6.26 

6.54 

6.34 

6.7 

6.9 

7.19 

7.15 

7.44 
7.6 

246 

234 

346 

206 

NS 

104 

118 

291 

490 

1n 
190 

118 

375 

590 

896 

244 

980 

700 

800 

300 

448 
180 

473 

570 

500 

570 

500 

330 

990 

1210 

2120 

490 

192 620 

158 390 

151 241 

127 405 

200 500 

102 363 

101 326 

248 610 

203 550 

193 600 

152 500 

2150 4000 

162 328 

910 1620 

580 1250 

112 346 

393 510 

192 285 

198 229 

106 198 

116 126 

138 510 

92 

FIP''>Q 

Tt>~t 
TEMP 

Deg.C 

21.8 

18.5 

19.9 

18.8 

19.75 

21 

23 

22.5 

20 

24.2 

23 

21 

19.8 

23 
12.9 

11 

12.8 

22 
21 

21.5 

24.2 

22 
25 

23.8 

18 

21 

29 

20 

23 

15 

18.5 

20.5 

19 

18.4 

22 
12.5 

12 

16 

j 
... 

\~ 


